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99.00
364.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 93.00 A+5.00 A+99.00 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 23.00 A+5.00
81897001 1 PUSPITO MANSUR1

5.0025.00 A+

25 74 25 7421 72 25 23 25

98.00
371.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 98.00 A+5.00 A+100.0 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 25.00 A+5.00
31897002 2 MAHADIA ISHAN ROZA2

5.0025.00 A+

24 74 25 7524 74 25 25 25

100.0
371.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 97.00 A+5.00 A+99.00 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 25.00 A+5.00
31897003 3 ANESHA AMIN REME3

5.0025.00 A+

25 75 25 7424 73 25 25 25

100.0
369.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 95.00 A+5.00 A+100.0 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 24.00 A+5.00
51897004 4 SAMIA TASNIM4

5.0025.00 A+

25 75 25 7523 72 25 24 25

100.0
373.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 98.00 A+5.00 A+100.0 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 25.00 A+5.00
11897005 5 SWAGNIK DAS SNIGDHA5

5.0025.00 A+

25 75 25 7525 73 25 25 25

99.00
366.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 93.00 A+5.00 A+99.00 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 25.00 A+5.00
61897006 6 HOMAIRA TABASSUM KHSHBU6

5.0025.00 A+

24 75 24 7523 70 25 25 25

92.00
321.00 A

5.00
4.50

A+ 78.00 A-3.50 A-78.00 3.50 25.00 A+5.00 24.00 A+5.00
211897007 7 PATRICK CALVIN GAIN7

5.0024.00 A+

18 74 18 6016 62 25 24 24

97.00
352.00 A

5.00
4.83

A+ 86.00 A4.00 A+94.00 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 25.00 A+5.00
131897008 8 SAHARA ISLAM SARIKA8

5.0025.00 A+

23 74 24 7024 62 25 25 25

96.00
350.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 90.00 A+5.00 A+90.00 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 24.00 A+5.00
121897009 9 SARIKA ISLAM SABA9

5.0025.00 A+

24 72 24 6620 70 25 24 25

0.00
0.00 F

0.00
0

F 0.00 F0.00 F0.00 0.00 0.00 F0.00 0.00 F0.00
1897010 10 MD. NUSAIB ABRAR10

0.000.00 F

AB AB AB ABAB AB AB AB AB
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97.00
353.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 92.00 A+5.00 A+91.00 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 24.00 A+5.00
111897011 11 ABDUR RAHMAN11

5.0024.00 A+

22 75 23 6822 70 25 24 24

100.0
372.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 97.00 A+5.00 A+100.0 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 25.00 A+5.00
21897012 12 ARISHA BINTE ALAM12

5.0025.00 A+

25 75 25 7524 73 25 25 25

100.0
363.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 93.00 A+5.00 A+96.00 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 24.00 A+5.00
91897013 13 ZARIAB SAMDANI RAFSAN13

5.0025.00 A+

25 75 25 7123 70 25 24 25

89.00
281.00 F

4.00
0

A 87.00 A4.00 A80.00 4.00 25.00 A+5.00 0.00 F0.00
1897014 14 SHARHAD HOSSAIN NAYIM14

0.000.00 F

21 68 21 5919 68 25 AB AB

94.00
328.00 A

5.00
4.58

A+ 79.00 A-3.50 A83.00 4.00 25.00 A+5.00 24.00 A+5.00
191897015 15 SHRISTI NODI SARKAR15

5.0023.00 A+

24 70 20 6318 61 25 24 23

90.00
342.00 A

5.00
4.83

A+ 89.00 A4.00 A+90.00 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 23.00 A+5.00
161897016 16 SARA MARIUM16

5.0025.00 A+

20 70 19 7119 70 25 23 25

92.00
340.00 A

5.00
4.67

A+ 88.00 A4.00 A88.00 4.00 25.00 A+5.00 24.00 A+5.00
171897017 17 ANGELINA LISAKONA HALDER17

5.0023.00 A+

19 73 21 6724 64 25 24 23

82.00
283.00 A-

4.00
3.92

A 60.00 B3.00 A-76.00 3.50 20.00 A4.00 22.00 A4.00
221897018 18 OSHMI PALU18

5.0023.00 A+

14 68 16 6013 47 20 22 23

88.00
329.00 A

4.00
4.50

A 88.00 A4.00 A80.00 4.00 25.00 A+5.00 23.00 A+5.00
201897019 19 TAMIR AL SHAHRIAR19

5.0025.00 A+

15 73 22 5820 68 25 23 25

100.0
370.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 97.00 A+5.00 A+100.0 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 23.00 A+5.00
41897020 20 MESKAT JHAN SELME20

5.0025.00 A+

25 75 25 7523 74 25 23 25

95.00
351.00 A

5.00
4.83

A+ 86.00 A4.00 A+96.00 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 24.00 A+5.00
141897021 21 ABIDA AFRIN ABONI21

5.0025.00 A+

21 74 23 7316 70 25 24 25

97.00
361.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 94.00 A+5.00 A+96.00 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 25.00 A+5.00
101897022 22 AFSHEEN ZARA22

5.0024.00 A+

24 73 24 7224 70 25 25 24
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97.00
348.00 A

5.00
4.83

A+ 91.00 A+5.00 A89.00 4.00 25.00 A+5.00 23.00 A+5.00
151897023 23 JANNAT ARA23

5.0023.00 A+

23 74 23 6622 69 25 23 23

94.00
332.00 A

5.00
4.67

A+ 80.00 A4.00 A85.00 4.00 25.00 A+5.00 23.00 A+5.00
181897024 24 AARENA MONDAL24

5.0025.00 A+

22 72 20 6516 64 25 23 25

2.00
55.00 F

0.00
0

F 37.00 F0.00 F16.00 0.00 0.00 F0.00 0.00 F0.00
1897025 25 WASTA AZMEERI25

0.000.00 F

2 AB 16 AB8 29 AB AB AB

99.00
365.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 93.00 A+5.00 A+98.00 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 25.00 A+5.00
71897026 26 RUBAYA AKHTER26

5.0025.00 A+

24 75 24 7424 69 25 25 25

100.0
366.00 A+

5.00
5.00

A+ 92.00 A+5.00 A+99.00 5.00 25.00 A+5.00 25.00 A+5.00
61897027 27 AFIA AYRIN27

5.0025.00 A+

25 75 25 7425 67 25 25 25

CLASS TEACHER PRINCIPALVICE PRINCIPAL

TOTALGP

145.0(A+)

94.0(A)

13.5(A-)

30.0(F)

TOTAL STUDENT APPEARED: 27

TOTAL STUDENT FAILED: 3
TOTAL PASS %: 88.888

TOTAL STUDENT PASSED: 24
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